
2:00 PM 60m Dash 11:00 AM 60m Hurdles
Pole Vault

Shot Put 1000m Run
High Jump

2:30 PM

9:30 AM M
10:00am W/M

W/M
10:00am East Pit W

West Pit M

East Pit W

West Pit M
12:00pm W

M
2:00pm W

Time Event Gender Sec.

W-Prelim 3
60m Dash M-Prelim 4

W-Prelim 2
60m Hurdles M-Prelim 2

National 
Anthem

60m Hurdles 
dl

M Final - 1

60m Hurdles W Final - 1

60m Dash M Final - 1

60m Dash W Final - 1

Mile W Final - 1
Mile M Final - 1
400m W Final - 2
400m M Final - 1
600m W Final - 2
600m M Final - 1

800m W Final - 2
800m M Final - 1
200m W Final - 6

200m M Final - 8
3000m W Final - 1
3000m M Final - 1
4x400 Relay W Final - 2
4x400 Relay M Final - 2

Heptathlon
Heptathlon

60m Hurdles Pentathlon

Heptathlon

Heptathlon
Heptathlon

Long Jump (W Pit)

ILLINOIS INVITATIONAL - January 21 & 22, 2022
Multi Events

Saturday, January 22, 2022
Heptathlon

Friday, January 21, 2022
Heptathlon

High Jump Pentathlon
Shot Put Pentathlon

Saturday, January 22, 2022
Field Events

Pole Vault

Long Jump (W Pit) Pentathlon
800m Run Pentathlon

Weight Throw Men following Women

Long Jump
Women to follow 45 min after conclusion of men's 

 
**Shot Put 

Pole Vault

Triple Jump TJ To start 45min post LJ

TJ To start 45min post LJ
High Jump 

Men 30 min post Women

2:58pm
3:02pm

Running Events

60m Dash

60m Hurdles

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:55pm

12:10pm

12:40pm

4:10pm

3:15pm
3:30pm

4:00pm

2:00pm

3:45pm

2:10pm

2:15pm

2:17pm

2:20pm
2:27pm
2:32pm
2:38pm
2:41pm
2:47pm

2:50pm
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