

ILLINOIS INVITATIONAL - January 21 & 22, 2022

Multi Events

Friday, January 21, 2022						
eptathlon						
eptathlon						
eptathlon						
eptathlon						
entathlon						
entathlon						

Pentathlon

Pentathlon

Pentathlon

Shot Put

800m Run

Long Jump (W Pit)

Saturday, January 22, 2022

11:00 AM 60m Hurdles Heptathlon
Pole Vault Heptathlon
1000m Run Heptathlon

Saturday, January 22, 2022

Field Events

9:30 AM Pole Vault 10:00am Weight Throw **Shot Put W/M Women to follow 45 min after conclusion of men's 10:00am Long Jump East Pit West Pit M Triple Jump East Pit West Pit M TJ To start 45min post LJ West Pit M TJ To start 45min post LJ West Pit M TJ To start 45min post LJ West Pit M TJ To start 45min post LJ West Pit M M Men 30 min post Women 2:00pm Pole Vault					
**Shot Put W/M Women to follow 45 min after conclusion of men's 10:00am Long Jump East Pit West Pit M Triple Jump East Pit West Pit W TJ To start 45min post LJ West Pit M TJ To start 45min post LJ West Pit M M TJ To start 45min post LJ MW Men 30 min post Women	9:30 AM Pole Vault		M		
10:00am Long Jump East Pit W West Pit M Triple Jump East Pit W TJ To start 45min post LJ West Pit M 12:00pm High Jump W Men 30 min post Women	10:00am Weight Throw		W/M	Men following Women	
West Pit M Triple Jump East Pit W TJ To start 45min post LJ West Pit M TJ To start 45min post LJ 12:00pm High Jump W M Men 30 min post Women	**Shot Put		W/M	Women to follow 45 min after conclusion of men's	
Triple Jump East Pit W TJ To start 45min post LJ West Pit M TJ To start 45min post LJ 12:00pm High Jump W M Men 30 min post Women	10:00am Long Jump	East Pit	W		
West Pit M TJ To start 45min post LJ 12:00pm High Jump W Men 30 min post Women		West Pit	М		
12:00pm High Jump W Men 30 min post Women	Triple Jump	East Pit	W	TJ To start 45min post LJ	
M Men 30 min post Women		West Pit	M	TJ To start 45min post LJ	
	12:00pm High Jump		W		
2:00pm Pole Vault W			M	Men 30 min post Women	
	2:00pm Pole Vault		W		

Running Events

Time	Event	Gender	Sec.	
12:00pm	60m Dash	W-Prelim	3	
12:10pm	60m Dash	M-Prelim	4	
12:30pm	60m Hurdles	W-Prelim	2	
12:40pm	60m Hurdles	M-Prelim	2	
1:55pm	National Anthem			
2:00pm	60m Hurdles	M	Final - 1	
2:10pm	60m Hurdles	W	Final - 1	
2:15pm	60m Dash	M	Final - 1	
2:17pm	60m Dash	W	Final - 1	
2:20pm	Mile	W	Final - 1	
2:27pm	Mile	M	Final - 1	
2:32pm	400m	W	Final - 2	
2:38pm	400m	M	Final - 1	
2:41pm	600m	W	Final - 2	
2:47pm	600m	M	Final - 1	
2:50pm	800m	W	Final - 2	
2:58pm	800m	M	Final - 1	
3:02pm	200m	W	Final - 6	
3:15pm	200m	M	Final - 8	
3:30pm	3000m	W	Final - 1	
3:45pm	3000m	M	Final - 1	
4:00pm	4x400 Relay	W	Final - 2	
4:10pm	4x400 Relay	M	Final - 2	